φ63
φ100
φ40
φ32
φ50
φ80
0.544
0.822

parts (inclusion)
Material
Order example of component parts
MODEL
Blank: Single rodMODEL
32, 40
TUBE I.D.
※ Order example for Rc or NPT thread please consult us.
Dimensions
MCKQI2
ISO-VDMA STANDARD WITH NO-ROTATION PROFILE CYLINDER
Table for standard stroke
Tube  I.D. Stroke  (mm)
Stroke out of specification is also available.
Please consult us if stroke out of specification.
φ20,25
15,25,50,75,100,125,150,175,200,250,300,
350,400,450,500
50,75,100,125,150,175,200,250,300,350,
400,450,500
600↑
600,700↑
φ32,40
φ50,63
φ80,100,125
series*
■ High quality-long service life
Hard anodized aluminum cylinder tubes and stainless steel tubes
resist corrosion and abrasion.
■ ISO-VDMA standard specification
Conformance to ISO-6431 & VDMA-24562 specification.
Unified design, most parts of each type are interchangeable
among  each other.
■ Non-lubrication
■ Brake function
■ Multi-specification
Designs of oil-filled alloy. Special housing and bushing provide
the needed self-lubrication of piston rod.
The brake function is bi-directional.
There are nine specifications: tube I.D.φ20~125. Application to
hold state in the stroke range.
Features
■ Cylinder mountings
Available with a comprehensive selection of mountings for fixed
or flexible installation.
MCBQV2—11—40—100M
1 1
MCBMI
MCBQV2
MCBQI2
MCBQV
φ20,φ25
φ32~φ100
φ32~φ100
φ125
Order example
1: Single rod
TUBE I.D.
STROKE
STYLE
SymbolCode Description
Double acting /
Male thread
MODEL
Model Tube I.D.
0.3~0.6 MPa
1.5 MPa
32 40 50 63 80 100
0.3 MPa
790 1240 1930 3060 5400 7700
20 25
490 490
RCI
MCBMI MCBQI2
RCA,RCM
BA20